Compare Responses

Event #: 9060

Status: Pending award

Event Name: Two Ton Trucks with Chip
Body and Utility Body

Number Of Lines: 2

Performance Evaluation Score

Roberts Truck Centers
John Brownley
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)

Duval Ford LLC
Bob OReilly
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 438,050.00 374,320.00
Total Event Score 0.00 0.00
Line 1:0pen:2 TON TRUCK WITH 12 FOOT CHIP Output:

No Output

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000
Unit price 86,450.0000 76,240.0000
Extended price 86,450.00 76,240.00
AOC

Total bid 86,450.00 76,240.00
Net unit price 86,450.00000 76,240.00000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:0pen:2 TON TRUCK WITH 11FOOT UTILITY Output:

No Output

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 EA
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Iltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
4.0000
87,900.0000
351,600.00

351,600.00
87,900.00000
0.00

0.0000
4.0000
74,520.0000
298,080.00

298,080.00
74,520.00000
0.00
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