

Compare Responses

Event #: 9060

Event Name: Two Ton Trucks with Chip
Body and Utility Body

Number Of Lines: 2

Status: Pending award

	Roberts Truck Centers John Brownley	Duval Ford LLC Bob O'Reilly
Performance Evaluation Score	0.00	0.00
	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	438,050.00	374,320.00
Total Event Score	0.00	0.00
Line 1:Open:2 TON TRUCK WITH 12 FOOT CHIP Output: No Output		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000
Unit price	86,450.0000	76,240.0000
Extended price	86,450.00	76,240.00
AOC		
Total bid	86,450.00	76,240.00
Net unit price	86,450.00000	76,240.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item		
Vendor Item Description		

Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:Open:2 TON TRUCK WITH 11FOOT UTILITY Output: No Output		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 EA	4.0000	4.0000
Unit price	87,900.0000	74,520.0000
Extended price	351,600.00	298,080.00
AOC		
Total bid	351,600.00	298,080.00
Net unit price	87,900.00000	74,520.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item		
Vendor Item Description		